

EN - M7 Intelli IT Automatic Upper Arm Blood Pressure Monitor. Clinically validated. 360 degrees accuracy. Intelli Wrap Cuff. Accurate measurements in any position around the upper arm. OMRON connect mobile application for iPhone/Android*. Get Connected. Access anytime. See progress. Intelligence technology assures accurate and comfortable measurements. **Contents:** Monitor - Arm cuff 22-42 cm - Battery set - Instruction Manual - Storage case - Setup instructions - Blood pressure pass.

NL - M7 Intelli IT Automatische bloeddrukmeter voor de bovenarm. Klinisch gevalideerd. 360° Nauwkeurigheid. Intelli Wrap Manchet. Nauwkeurige meting in iedere positie rondom de bovenarm. OMRON connect App voor iPhone/Android*. Get Connected. Altijd toegankelijk. Volg de voortgang. Intelligence technologie voor accurate en comfortabele metingen. **Inhoud:** Bloeddrukmeter - Manchet 22-42 cm - Set batterijen - Gebruiksaanwijzing - Obergeset - Installatie aanwijzingen - Bloeddrukpas.

ES - M7 Intelli IT Monitor de presión arterial automático de brazo. Clínicamente validado. 360 grados de precisión. Manguito Intelli Wrap. Mediciones precisas en cualquier posición alrededor del brazo. Aplicación OMRON connect para móviles iPhone/Android*. Conéctate. Acceso en cualquier momento. Mira tu evolución. La tecnología Intellisense garantiza mediciones precisas y cómodas. **Contenido:** Monitor - Manguito 22-42 cm - Juego de pilas - Manual de instrucciones - Estuche protector - Instrucciones de configuración - Ficha de registros de tensión.

FR - M7 Intelli IT Tensiomètre électronique automatique de bras. Validation clinique. Fiabilité à 360°. Brassard Intelli Wrap. Mesure fiable quelle que soit la position du brassard autour du bras. Application mobile OMRON connect pour iPhone & Android*. Se connecter. Accès à tout moment. Visualiser les progrès. La technologie Intellisense garantit des mesures précises et agréables. **Contient:** Tensiomètre - Brassard 22-42 cm - Piles - Manuel d'utilisation - Boîte de rangement - Instruction de configuration - Carnet d'autosurveilance.

IT - M7 Intelli IT Misuratore automatico della pressione da braccio. Validato clinicamente. Accuratezza a 360 gradi. Intelli Wrap Cuff. Misurazioni accurate in qualsiasi posizione attorno al braccio. OMRON connect, applicazione mobile per iPhone/Android*. Connetti. Accedi in qualsiasi

momento. Guarda i progressi. La tecnologia Intellisense garantisce misurazioni accurate e confortevoli. **Contiene:** Misuratore - Bracciale 22-42 cm - Set batterie - Manuale istruzioni - Custodia - Istruzioni installazione - Diario pressorio.

DE - M7 Intelli IT Automatisches Oberarm-Blutdruckmessgerät. Klinisch validiert. 360° Genauigkeit. Intelli Wrap Manschette. Genaue Ergebnisse in jeder Position um den Oberarm. OMRON connect App für iPhone/Android*. Get Connected. Jederzeit Zugriff. Fortschritte sehen. Intelligence Technologie gewährleistet genaue und sanfte Messung. **Lieferumfang:** Oberarm-Blutdruckmessgerät - Intelli Wrap Manschette 22-42 cm - Batterien - Gebrauchsanweisung - Aufbewahrungstasche - Installationsanweisung - Blutdruckpass.

RU - M7 Intelli IT Автоматический измеритель артериального давления. Клинически апробирован. Точность 360°. Манжета Intelli Wrap. Точное измерение, как бы вы не расположили манжету на руке. Приложение OMRON connect для iPhone/Android*. Подключитесь. Доступ в любое время. Отслеживайте результаты. Технология Intellisense обеспечивает точные и безболезненные измерения. **Комплектация:** Электронный блок - Манжета компрессионная 22-42 см - Комплект элементов питания - Руководство по эксплуатации - Чехол для хранения прибора - Инструкция по установке (программы) - Журнал для записи артериального давления.

TR - M7 Intelli IT Otomatik Üst Kol Kan Basıncı Ölçüm Aleti. Klinik olarak onaylanmış. 360 derece doğruluk. Intelli Wrap Manşet. İst kolдан her pozisyonда doğru ölçüm. İphone ve Android* telefonlara uyumlu OMRON connect mobil uygulaması. Bağlan. Her zaman erişilebilir. Gelgimini takip et. Intellisense teknolojisi, doğru ve rahat ölçüm yapmanıza sağlar. **İçerik:** Ekran - 22-42 cm Manşet - FR - Kullanım kılavuzu - Şarjma çantası - Kurulum talimatları - İstasyon takip çantası.

AR - M7 Intelli IT Misuratore automatico della pressione da braccio. Validato clinicamente. Accuratezza a 360 gradi. Intelli Wrap Cuff. Misurazioni accurate in qualsiasi posizione attorno al braccio. OMRON connect, applicazione mobile per iPhone/Android*. Connetti. Accedi in qualsiasi

DISTRIBUTED BY

WWW.OMRON-HEALTHCARE.COM

Model (code): M7 Intelli IT (HEM-7322T-E)



4 015672 110397



EN Unique Intelli Wrap Cuff Technology for an easy and accurate reading. **NL** Intelli Wrap manchet, voor een eenvoudige en accurate meting. **ES** Intelli Wrap Manguito exclusivo para una medición cómoda y precisa. **FR** Technologie Intelli unique d'enroulement du brassard pour une mesure facile et précise. **IT** Intelli Wrap per misurazioni facili e accurate. **DE** Einzigartige Intelli Wrap Manschetten-Technologie für eine einfache und präzise Messung. **RU** Манжета с уникальной технологией "Интели Wrap" для удобной и точной измерений. **TR** Kolay ve doğru ölçüm için Intelli Kolluk. **AR** من أجل قياس سهل و دقيق (Intelli Wrap)

EN TAKE CONTROL OF YOUR HEALTH. Manage your health data on your smart phone. **NL** Neem uw gezondheid. Controleer uw gezondheiddata op uw smartphone. **ES** Toma el control de tu salud. Gestiona tus datos de salud en tu móvil. **FR** Prenez en main votre santé. Gérez vos données de santé sur votre smartphone. **IT** Controlla la tua salute. Gestisci i dati relativi la tua salute con il tuo smartphone. **DE** Behalten Sie Ihre Gesundheit im Blick. Verwalten Sie Ihre Gesundheitsdaten auf dem Smartphone. **RU** Возьмите свое здоровье под контроль. Управляйте данными мониторинга Вашего здоровья на Вашем смартфоне. **TR** Sağlıkınızı kontrolünü ele alın. Akıllı telefonunuzdan sağlığını yönetin. **AR** السيطرة على صحتك. اذارة البيانات المتعلقة بصحتك على هاتفك الذكي

EN Easy Blood Pressure Colour Indicator. **NL** Eenvoudige aanduiding bloedspanningsniveau. **ES** Fácil indicador de nivel de presión arterial. **FR** Indicateur de pression artérielle par couleur de fil. **IT** Indicatore del livello di pressione arteriosa (semplice da usare). **DE** LED-Anzeige für den Blutdruck. **RU** Индикатор уровня артериального давления. **TR** Kolay Tanıyan Servisi göstergesi. **AR** مراقب إرشاح بسيط الدم

EN Morning Hypertension Tracker. **NL** Tracker ochtendhypertensie. **ES** Seguimiento de la hipertensión matutina. **FR** Suivi de l'hypertension matinale. **IT** Possibilità registrazione dati per rilevamento ipertensione mattutina. **DE** Morgenhypertension-Analyse. **RU** Настройка утренней гипертензии. **TR** Sabah Hipertansiyon takibi. **AR** مراقب ارتفاع ضغط الدم الصباحي

EN Advanced Averaging Function. **NL** Geavanceerde functie voor berekening van gemiddelden. **ES** Función de promedio avanzada. **FR** Fonction avancée de calcul de moyenne. **IT** Funzione avanzata per il calcolo dei valori medi. **DE** Erweiterte Mittelwertberechnung. **RU** Улучшенная процедура расчета среднего значения. **TR** Gelişmiş Ortalama İşlevi. **AR** وظيفة حساب المتوسط المتقدمة

EN Irregular Heartbeat Detection. **NL** Detectiefunctie voor onregelmatige hartslag. **ES** Detección de arritmias. **FR** Détection des palpitations cardiaques irrégulières. **IT** Rilevamento battiti irregolari. **DE** Erkennung unregelmäßiger Herzschläge. **RU** Индикатор аритмии. **TR** Düzensiz Nabız Algılama. **AR** اكتشاف اضطراب ضربات القلب

EN Cuff Wrap Guide. **NL** Correct aanbrengen van de manchet. **ES** Guía de ajuste del manguito. **FR** Guide d'enroulement du brassard. **IT** Guida posizionamento bracciale. **DE** Manschettenkontrolle. **RU** Индикатор правильного фиксации манжеты. **TR** Kolluk Takma Kılavuzu. **AR** دليل ربط الشريط القاطع

EN 2 users x 100 memories. **NL** 2 gebruikers x 100 geheugens. **ES** 2 usuarios x 100 memorias. **FR** 2 utilisateurs x 100 mémoires. **IT** 2 utenti - memoria 100 valori per utente. **DE** 2 Benutzer x 100 Speicherplätze. **RU** Память для 2 пользователей по 100 измерений. **TR** Kullanım x 100 bellek. **AR** ذاكرة لعدد 2 مستخدم x 100 مستخدم

EN Body Movement Detection. **NL** Lichaamsbewegingsdetectie. **ES** Detector de movimiento corporal. **FR** Détection de mouvement corporel. **IT** Sensore di movimento. **DE** Erkennung von Körperbewegungen. **RU** Индикатор движения. **TR** Vücut Hareketi Algılayıcı. **AR** اكتشاف حركة البدن

OMRON

M7 Intelli IT AUTOMATIC UPPER ARM BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR



All for Healthcare

OMRON

M7 Intelli IT AUTOMATIC UPPER ARM BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR



All for Healthcare

360° ACCURACY* INTELLI WRAP CUFF



Accurate measurements from any position around the upper arm*.

*Intelli Wrap Cuff Clinical Study with HEM-7321-E, D.G. Wu et al. July 2015. Data on file. The study was done with the M7 Intelli IT Intelli Wrap Cuff. M7 Intelli IT is a clinically validated device. Study design see the Intelli Wrap cuff. HEM-7321-E, D.G. Wu et al. July 2015. Download our Patient Leaflet at the link with the M7 Intelli IT Intelli Wrap Cuff. In model M7 Intelli IT not technically equivalent.

connect omron for iPhone / Android*

OMRON connect mobile application for iPhone / Android*

- GET CONNECTED
- ACCESS ANYTIME
- SEE PROGRESS

Download on the App Store | GET IT ON Google Play | Bluetooth SMART

For a list of supported smartphones visit omronconnect.com/devices. For more details and available countries/languages visit omronconnect.com

STORAGE/TRANSPORT CONDITIONS	OPERATING CONDITIONS
<p>OMRON subsidiary OMRON HEALTHCARE UK LTD Clyde Drive, Park House Milton Keynes, MK15 0DG, UK</p>	<p>OMRON Niederlassung OMRON MEDIZINTECHNIK HARDENBERGSTRASSE 148/149 69126 Heidelberg, GERMANY</p>
<p>Succursale OMRON OMRON SAÛTE FRANÇAISE SAS 16, rue de Courcouronnes 91047 Evry-Courcouronnes CEDEX, FRANCE</p>	
<p>PK-HEM-7322T-E-02-03/2016 Made in Vietnam 3100062-38</p>	